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 Project Name: Mobile Refuse Carts     Contract Administrator:  Robert Kelly                                            
 
 Specification No:  55212      Lead Department:  Streets & Sanitation                     
       
 Conference Date:   Monday, April 2, 2007    Conference Location: City Hall, Bid & Bond Room, Room 301                     
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 
Brian Miller Cascade Engineering 4950 Thirty-Seventh St. SE 

Grand Rapids, MI. 49512-4072 
616-975-4750 616-956-9492 

millerb@cascadeeng.org 

John Menendez Cascade Engineering 4950 Thirty-Seventh St. SE 
Grand Rapids, MI. 49512-4072 

800-968-2278 815-846-7549 
menendezj@cascadeeng.org 

Stephen Petersen 
 

Can Do Services 1901 N. Roselle Rd., Ste #740 
Schaumburg, IL. 60195 
 

847-278-3210 847-278-3220 
pete@polywelding.com 

Scott Nimbar Otto Environmental Systems 
(NC), LLC 

12700 General Drive 
Charlotte, NC. 

612-749-4200 952-400-8740 
snimbar@earthlink.net 

Scott Lukach Rehrig Pacific Company 7800 100th Street 
Pleasant Prairie, WI. 53158 

262-947-5954 262-947-3355 
SLukach@rehrigpacific.com 
 

Timothy Graeb Rehrig Pacific Company 7800 100th Street 
Pleasant Prairie, WI. 53158 

262-947-5951 262-947-3355 
TGraeb@rehrigpacific.com 
 

M. Brown Rehrig Pacific Company c/o 7800 100th Street 
Pleasant Prairie, WI. 53158 

312-649-0110  

Jim Pickett Toter Incorporated 841 Meecham Road 
Statesville, NC. 28687-5338 

800-424-0422 704-878-0734 
jpickett@toter.com 

Lester Coleman CDC General Contracting & 
Interior Demolition 

7258 South Halsted  
Chicago, IL. 60621 

773-846-1110 773-846-8590 
colemandevcorp@sbcglobal.net 

Steve Geocaris L & N Supply Company, Inc. 2907 S. Wabash Ave., Ste #203 
Chicago, IL. 60616 

312-225-5175 312-275-8760 
steve@l-nsupply. com 

Jose A. Gonzalez Tri-Angle Fabrication & Body 
Co., Inc. 

3701 S. St. Louis Avenue 
Chicago, IL. 60632 

773-523-0421 773-523-8802 
trianglefab@aol.com 

George Loera Chicago United Industries, Ltd. 53 W. Jackson Blvd., Ste #1450 
Chicago, IL. 60604 

312-786-1471 312-786-1026 
gl@cuiltd.com 



Gerald W. Donlon Standard Equipment Company 2033 West Walnut Street 
Chicago, IL. 60612 

312-829-1919 312-829-6142 
standardequipment.com 

John E. Hollister Chicago Contract Cleaning and 
Supply Company 

700 N. Sacramento Blvd. #200 
Chicago, IL. 60612 

773-533-7200 773-533-0422 
 

Rochelle Francis City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Svcs. 
(Compliance) 

121 N. La Salle St. Room 400 
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-744-0796 312-744-9687 
rfrancis@cityofchicago.org 

Steve Swanson City of Chicago, Department of 
Streets & Sanitation 

121 N. La Salle St. Room 700 
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-745-1236 312-744-3267 

Lisa Clark City of Chicago, Department of 
Streets & Sanitation 

121 N. La Salle St. Room 700 
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-744-4667 312-744-3267 

Valerie O’Donnell Progressive Industries, Inc. 2733 N. Pulaski Avenue 
Chicago, IL. 60639 

773-763-9566 773-763-9587 
vodonnell@pii-chicago.com 

Claude Humphrey City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. La Salle St. Room 400 
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-744-7519 312-744-7679 
chumphrey@cityofchicago.org 

Lorel Blameuser City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. La Salle St. Room 400 
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-744-9763 312-744-7679 
lblameuser@cityofchicago.org 

Robert Kelly City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. La Salle St. Room 400 
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-742-9473 312-744-7679 
rjkelly@cityofchicago.org 
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